B@RIA-GOMEZnknown

BORJA
GOMEZ
RABA
N&ecutg; en:
PEDRENA
29-08-1984
En
Saison Club competition Condition
dansla
ACT
2025 Non
2024 ZIERBENA Oui Propre
2023 ZIERBENA Oui Propre
2022 ZIERBENA Oui Propre
2021 ZIERBENA Oui Propre
2020 ZIERBENA Oui Propre
2019 ZIERBENA Oui Non
propre
2018 ZIERBENA Oui Non
propre
2017 ZIERBENA Oui Non
propre
2016 PEDRENA Non Formé
2015 PEDRENA Non Formé
2014 PEDRENA Oui Formé
2013 PEDRENA Oui Formé
2012 PEDRENA Oui Formé
2011 PEDRENA Oui Formé
2010 PEDRENA Oui Formé
2009 PEDRENA Non Formé
2008 PEDRENA Non Formé
2007 PEDRENA Non Formé
2006 PEDRENA Non Formé
2005 PEDRENA Non Formé
2004 PEDRENA Non Formé
2003 PEDRENA Non Formé
2002 PEDRENA Non Formé
2001 PEDRENA Non Formé
2000 PEDRENA Non Formé
1999 PEDRENA Non Formé

ZHERBENA BAMIAS DE BIZKAIA

N° fois

N o

fois
bateau

9 11
10 10
9 11
10 9
6 11
15 5
10 9
8 10
15 2
17 0
16 0
20 0
18 0

Club

OO O NN

12
10
10

Club N°
sur le suppléant classification points drapeaux temp

193
192
111
172
154

181

186

127

19
47
58
138
131

ZIERBENA
BAHIAS

DE

BIZKAIA

Meilleur Pire
temp

19:27,96 22:07,34
19:22,18 21:55,34
19:51,02 21:22,54
19:23,66 21:28,04
19:06,74 21:34,20

19:23,72 21:04,48

19:27,14 22:02,36

19:29,16 23:52,38

20:17,98 22:41,77
19:43,50 23:28,30
19:44,92 21:25,02
19:33,68 21:12,20
19:22,58 21:08,10



